
DAILY BIBLE READINGS 

FOR LENT 2020 
 

 

 

 

• Wednesday, February 26, 2020:  Ash Wednesday        • 
 

• Thursday, February 27, 2020:  Psalm 51; Jonah 3:1-10; Romans 1:1-7     • 
 

• Friday, February 28, 2020:  Psalm 51; Jonah 4:1-11; Romans 1:8-17     • 
 

• Saturday, February 29, 2020:  Psalm 51; Isaiah 58:1-12; Matthew 18:1-7    • 
 

• Sunday, March 1, 2020:   First Sunday in Lent        • 
 

• Monday, March 2, 2020:   Psalm 32; 1 Kings 19:1-8; Hebrews 2:10-18    • 
 

• Tuesday, March 3, 2020:   Psalm 32; Genesis 4:1-16; Hebrews 4:14-5:10    • 
 

• Wednesday, March 4, 2020:  Psalm 32; Exodus 34:1-9, 27-28; Matthew 18:10-14   • 
 

• Thursday, March 5, 2020:   Psalm 121; Isaiah 51:1-3; 2 Timothy 1:3-7    • 
 

• Friday, March 6, 2020:  Psalm 121; Micah 7:18-20; Romans 3:21-31    • 
 

• Saturday, March 7, 2020:   Psalm 121; Isaiah 51:4-8; Luke 7:1-10     • 
 

• Sunday, March 8, 2020:   Second Sunday in Lent       • 
 

• Monday, March 9, 2020:   Psalm 128; Numbers 21:4-9; Hebrews 3:1-6    • 
 

• Tuesday, March 10, 2020:   Psalm 128; Isaiah 65:17-25; Romans 4:6-13    • 
 

• Wednesday, March 11, 2020:  Psalm 128; Ezekiel 36:22-32; John 7:53-8:11    • 
 

• Thursday, March 12, 2020:  Psalm 95; Exodus 16:1-8; Colossians 1:15-23    • 
 

• Friday, March 13, 2020:  Psalm 95; Exodus 16:9-21; Ephesians 2:11-22    • 
 

• Saturday, March 14, 2020:  Psalm 95; Exodus 16:27-35; John 4:1-6     • 
 

• Sunday, March 15, 2020:   Third Sunday in Lent       • 
 

• Monday, March 16, 2020:   Psalm 81; Genesis 24:1-27; 2 John 1:1-13    • 
 

• Tuesday, March 17, 2020:  Psalm 81; Genesis 29:1-14; 1 Corinthians 10:1-4   • 
 

• Wednesday, March 18, 2020:  Psalm 81; Jeremiah 2:4-13; John 7:14-31, 37-39   • 
 

• Thursday, March 19, 2020:  Psalm 23; 1 Samuel 15:10-21; Ephesians 4:25-32   • 
 

• Friday, March 20, 2020:   Psalm 23; 1 Samuel 15:22-31; Ephesians 5:1-9    • 
 

• Saturday, March 21, 2020:  Psalm 23; 1 Samuel 15:32-34; John 1:1-9    • 
 

• Sunday, March 22, 2020:   Fourth Sunday in Lent       • 
 

• Monday, March 23, 2020:   Psalm 146; Isaiah 59:9-19; Acts 9:1-20     • 
 

• Tuesday, March 24, 2020:   Psalm 146; Isaiah 42:14-21; Colossians 1:9-14    • 
 

• Wednesday, March 25, 2020:  Psalm 146; Isaiah 60:17-22; Matthew 9:27-34    • 
 

• Thursday, March 26, 2020:  Psalm 130; Ezekiel 1:1-3, 2:8-3:3; Revelation 10:1-11   • 
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• Friday, March 27, 2020:   Psalm 130; Ezekiel 33:10-16; Revelation 11:15-19   • 
 

• Saturday, March 28, 2020:  Psalm 130; Ezekiel 36:8-15; Luke 24:44-53    • 
 

• Sunday, March 29, 2020:   Fifth Sunday in Lent        • 
 

• Monday, March 30, 2020:   Psalm 143; 1 Kings 17:17-24; Acts 20:7-12    • 
 

• Tuesday, March 31, 2020:  Psalm 143; 2 Kings 4:18-37; Ephesians 2:1-10    • 
 

• Wednesday, April 1, 2020:  Psalm 143; Jeremiah 32:1-9, 36-41; Matthew 22:23-33 • 
 

• Thursday, April 2, 2020:   Psalm 31:9-16; 1 Samuel 16:11-13; Philippians 1:1-11   • 
 

• Friday, April 3, 2020:   Psalm 31:9-16; Job 13:13-19; Philippians 1:21-30   • 
 

• Saturday, April 4, 2020:   Psalm 31:9-16; Lamentations 3:55-66; Mark 10:32-34   • 
 

HOLY WEEK SCHEDULE 

April 5  Passion / Palm Sunday Worship   8:00 a.m. and 10:30 a.m. 
  Palm Sunday Breakfast    9:15 a.m. -10:15 a.m. 
 

April 9  Maundy Thursday Service    7:00 p.m. 
 

April 10 Good Friday       7:00 p.m. 
 

April 11 Easter Egg Hunt     10:30 a.m. 
 

April 12 Easter Sunday Services    8:00 a.m. and 10:30 a.m.  

  Christ is Risen; He is Risen Indeed 
 

     

                                         A LENTEN PRAYER 
 

                        O Christ, pouring yourself out, 
                         love drained to the last drop,  
                                      we adore you. 

       A Lenten Rose            A Lenten Rose 

O Christ, kneeling as a servant, 
washing the disciples’ feet, 
shocking in your humility, 

we adore you. 
 

O Christ, taking bread and wine,  
crystal-clear in your awareness 
of the work you must complete, 

we adore you. 
 

O Christ, entering Gethsemane, 
falling on your face to pray, 

uncontainable in your broken heart, 
we adore you.                                              
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